Franklin County External Agency
Funding for FY 19-20

Agency
American Red Cross

Brain Injury Services of Southwest VA
Ferrum Express Bus Service
Franklin County Historical Society
Franklin County Perinatal Education Center
Free Clinic of Franklin County
Friends of Southwest Virginia (includes Crooked
Helping Hands of Franklin County
Longwood University Small Business Development
Retail Merchants (Annual Christmas Parade)
Visit Virginia's Blue Ridge
Smith Mtn Lake Chamber of Commerce
Southern VA Child Advocacy Center-Fr Co CASA
STEP
Total

Blue Ridge Institute and Museum
Community Partnership
Franklin County Artisan Studio and Harvest Tour
Franklin County Historical Society
SML Regional Chamber of Commerce
Southern Virginia Child Advocacy Center-Johnny CASA Race
Southwest VA Antique Power Festival (Camicia)
Southwest VA Antique Power Festival (Brubaker)
Total

Blue Ridge Soil & Water Conserv District
Dept of Forestry
Goodwill Industries (Developmental Center)
Health Department
Piedmont Community Services
Roanoke Regional Partnership
Western Virginia Regional Industrial Facility Authority
Roanoke Valley Alleghany Regional Commission
Southern Area Agency on Aging
TLAC
Virginia Western Community College
W.E. Skelton 4-H Center at Smith Mountain Lake
West Piedmont Plan Dist Commission
Total
Total

3,500
2,500
4,965
3,825
2,500
25,000
7,500
7,000
4,500
1,000
48,364
10,000
7,000
19,000

146,654

4,000
3,025
1,500
2,000
4,000
500
2,000
250
17,275

3,308
24,006
40,000

372,899
69,041
116,804
10,242
51,483

5317
64,266

4,635

3,750
28,248

793,999

940,653




