

**Franklin County External Agency
Funding for FY 19-20**

<u>Agency</u>	
American Red Cross	3,500
Brain Injury Services of Southwest VA	2,500
Ferrum Express Bus Service	4,965
Franklin County Historical Society	3,825
Franklin County Perinatal Education Center	2,500
Free Clinic of Franklin County	25,000
Friends of Southwest Virginia (includes Crooked	7,500
Helping Hands of Franklin County	7,000
Longwood University Small Business Development	4,500
Retail Merchants (Annual Christmas Parade)	1,000
Visit Virginia's Blue Ridge	48,364
Smith Mtn Lake Chamber of Commerce	10,000
Southern VA Child Advocacy Center-Fr Co CASA	7,000
STEP	19,000
Total	146,654
Blue Ridge Institute and Museum	4,000
Community Partnership	3,025
Franklin County Artisan Studio and Harvest Tour	1,500
Franklin County Historical Society	2,000
SML Regional Chamber of Commerce	4,000
Southern Virginia Child Advocacy Center-Johnny CASA Race	500
Southwest VA Antique Power Festival (Camicia)	2,000
Southwest VA Antique Power Festival (Brubaker)	250
Total	17,275
Blue Ridge Soil & Water Conserv District	3,308
Dept of Forestry	24,006
Goodwill Industries (Developmental Center)	40,000
Health Department	372,899
Piedmont Community Services	69,041
Roanoke Regional Partnership	116,804
Western Virginia Regional Industrial Facility Authority	10,242
Roanoke Valley Alleghany Regional Commission	51,483
Southern Area Agency on Aging	5,317
TLAC	64,266
Virginia Western Community College	4,635
W.E. Skelton 4-H Center at Smith Mountain Lake	3,750
West Piedmont Plan Dist Commission	28,248
Total	793,999
Total	940,653